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ROOM UMBER 4505513# 

09/llt.,/2025 IO: 30 a..f\1. 

PEN GRADE 
' 

:)RD NO. SEX/BREED 

1 . 309 MAS 
2. 311 MAB 

3 . 307A3 SAB 

4. 401 MAS 

5 402 2AS 

6. 221A4 3AS 

7 . 3AS2 ' 3AS 
-

8 308A4 SAB 

9. 500 MAS 
-

�-· ?1ltt 3Chr \ f?t,.10. 802WVN .# 
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-

12 ,502 
13. '314

14 .. 503C 
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16. 315 ' 

17. 222A5

18 303A5

19. 303RS
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-

21. 102 'VN,
22 . 605 
23 ·• ,602 
24. 325 

25. 220A6
-

26 304A6

.. 27. 308A6 
28. 307CRP

--

29. 701
-

30 702 
31 801 
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35. 327A9
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WGHT WEIGHT 
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-
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719 

755 -, 

8 5 
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2360 

495 

290 
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415.00
400.00
300.00
440.00
415.00
330.00
290.00
290.00
416.00
415.00
350.00
395.00
365.00
400.00
385.00
380.00
320.00
305.00
300.00
255.00
375.00
367.00
355.00
320.00
260.00
315.00
260.00
167.50
356.00
335.00
310.00
288.00
170.00
267.50
197.50



365.00
350.00
295.00
335.00
285.00
387.50
377.50
367.50
367.50
302.50
300.00
290.00
245.00
350.00
357.00
336.00
315.00
325.00
275.00
325.00
250.00
245.00
247.50
265.00
345.00
341.00
332.00
257.50
267.50
245.00
322.50
321.00
250.00
275.00




